
MENU
BREAKFAST PIZZA

Plain Paratha

Cheese paratha

Aloo Paratha

Scrambled Eggs

Omlette

Cheese Omlette

Plain Omlette

Fried Eggs

Half Fry Eggs

French Toast

Aloo Bhujiya

Plain Channa

Toast Bread - 2piece

160

350

280

230

160

350

190

325

160

350

320

320

150

PIZZA 

Fajita

Tikka

Margarita

950

TEA

OPEN DAILY 11 AM - 12 PM

350

280

200

Karak Tea

Tomoro Tea (Herbal)

Jahaan Special Tea

200Green Tea

Small Medium Large

1800 2750

950 1800 2750

990 1900 2950

www.gulejahaan.com

+92 355 690 470

info@gulejahaan.com

@jahaanrestaurant

BEVERAGES

Soft Drink (Can) 250
Soft Drink (1.5 ltr)
Milo

Mineral Water (500ml)

Mineral Water (1.5 ltr)

320
160

210
160

Nescafe Chilled Late

450

Nestle Juice

Jahaan Special Drink 550

200

(Iced Tea with fresh seasonal fruit)

Oreo Shake

450



MENU

OPEN DAILY 11 AM - 12 PM

(traditional crepe served with mulberry
jam, apricot oil)

DESSERTS

Brownies  500

Fresh Vanilla Custard 850

Gral - Local Sweet dish 500

www.gulejahaan.com

+92 355 690 470

info@gulejahaan.com

@jahaanrestaurant

(traditional crepe served with mulberry
jam, apricot oil)

SOUP

DouDou 1750

Hot & Sour 1500

Chicken Corn Soup 1450

700

650

700

FullHalf

ALL DAY

Chicken Karahi

Chicken Biryani 

2150/3800

1800/3500
(served with choice of Raita or
Kachumar)

Kofta with Tahini sauce
and Vegetable

850

Khow-Suey 800
(Chicken cooked coconut curry sauce served
with noodles and variety of toppings)

Egg Fried Rice 890

Chicken Chow mein 1050

Vegetable Chow mein 950

Chicken Manchurian 1250

Chicken Chilli Dry 1300

Club Sandwich with Fries 890

Alfredo Pasta 890

khow Suey

500French  Fries (2 person)

1390

COFFEE

Black Coffee 300

Cappuccino 500

Club Sandwich with fries

890Alfredo Pasta

1390

Kofta  Wrap

890

Zinger Chicken Wrap  
(Jahaan special sauce and vegetable)

850

Khow Suey
(Chicken cooked in coconut curry sauce served
with noodles and a variety of toppings)

 (with Tahini sauce and Vegetable)

850


