

## BREAKFAST —

Plain Paratha	160
Cheese paratha	350
Aloo Paratha	280
Scrambled Eggs	230
Omlette	160
Cheese Omlette	350
Plain Omlette	190
Fried Eggs	325
Half Fry Eggs	160
French Toast	350
Aloo Bhujiya	320
Plain Channa	320
Toast Bread - 2piece	150

PIZZA

<u>PIZZA</u>	Small	Medium	Large
Fajita	950	1800	2750
Tikka	950	1800	2750
Margarita	990	1900	2950

#### BEVERAGES -

Jahaan Special Drink (Iced Tea with fresh seasonal fruit)	550
Soft Drink (Can)	250
Soft Drink (1.5 ltr)	320
Milo	160
Nestle Juice	160
Nescafe Chilled Late	210
Oreo Shake	450
Mineral Water (500ml)	200
Mineral Water (1.5 ltr)	450

TEA

Jahaan Special Tea	350
Karak Tea	280
Tomoro Tea (Herbal)	200
Green Tea	200

## OPEN DAILY 11 AM - 12 PM





0

info@gulejahaan.com

@jahaanrestaurant



# MENU

# ALL DAY

Chicken Karahi	2150/3800	
Chicken Biryani (served with choice of Raita or Kachumar)	1800/3500	
Kofta with Tahini sauc and Vegetable	e 850	
Khow-Suey (Chicken cooked coconut curry sauce with noodles and variety of toppings	e served 800	
Egg Fried Rice	890	
Chicken Chow mein	1050	
Vegetable Chow mein	950	
Chicken Manchurian	1250	
Chicken Chilli Dry	1300	
Club Sandwich with Fi	ries 890	
Alfredo Pasta	890	
khow Suey	1390	
French Fries (2 person)	500	
Zinger Chicken Wrap (Jahaan special sauce and vege	850 table)	
Kofta Wrap (with Tahini sauce and Vegetab	850 le)	

# DESSERTS

Brownies	500
Gral - Local Sweet dish	500
Fresh Vanilla Custard	850

# COFFEE 300

00

- SOUP		
5001	Half	Full
DouDou	700	1750
Chicken Corn Soup	650	1450

#### Club Sandwich with fries

#### Alfredo Pasta

Khow Suey (Chicken cooked in coconut curry sauce served with noodles and a variety of toppings) 890 890

1390

Hot & Sour

700 1500

# OPEN DAILY 11 AM - 12 PM



www.gulejahaan.com





info@gulejahaan.com



@jahaanrestaurant